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Oregon Healthy Teens 2011 - 8th Grade
State Summary Report
140. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to smoke cigarettes?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3720 100.0 1853 100.0 1867 100.0
Very wrong 3239 87.4 1606 86.6 1633 88.1
Wrong 376 9.9 197 11.0 179 8.9
A little bit wrong 80 1.9 41 1.8 39 2.1
Not wrong at all 25 7 9 .6 16 .8

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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141. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to drink beer, wine, or liquor
(e.g., vodka, whiskey, or gin) regularly?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3711 100.0 1857 100.0 1854 100.0
Very wrong 2553 68.7 1274 68.2 1279 69.1
Wrong 743 20.3 381 21.1 362 19.5
A little bit wrong 320 8.5 160 8.8 160 8.2
Not wrong at all 95 2.6 42 2.0 53 3.1

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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142. How wrong do your parents feel it would be fore you to smoke marijuana?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3715 100.0 1852 100.0 1863 100.0
Very wrong 3090 82.2 1548 81.8 1542 82.5
Wrong 363 10.8 168 10.3 195 11.1
A little bit wrong 187 5.3 96 6.0 91 4.5
Not wrong at all 75 1.8 40 1.8 35 1.8

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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